Grade 3 English Homework — Unit 4 Name:
MONDAY: LOOk-Soy—Cover—WriTe—CheC|< Carefully copy your last 10 spelling

MY TARG ET words into the grey boxes. Look at the word. Say it. Cover it over. Write it in the white box. Check it.

step

any

shell

ever

said
spent
fresh
many
twenty
seven
seventeen
lesson
heavy
breakfast
February

already TUESDAY: Al phCI betical Order rutihe last 10 of your spelling words in alphabetical order
breath ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZIZ

decimal
else
estimate

Look-Say-Cover- Look-Say-Cover-

Spelling Word Write-Check Spelling Word Write-Check

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

WEDNESDAY: Senfences wiite 3 compound sentences using some of your spelling words. Use words like: and, or, but, so...

THURSDAY: SpIrGI erflng Write your spelling words around the spiral. Keep going until you fill up the spiral with words.

Have you done these other
homework tasks for this
week?

O That Quiz
O Mathletics

j OO000 Home Reading

O Library Borrowing (Mon)
Other things to do this week:

Looking for something else to do? Try these OPTIONAL online homework activities:
1. Make a puzzle with your spelling words using puzzlemaker.discoveryeducation.com

2. Create some interesting senfences using magneticpoetry.com

3. Practice some Maths and English using eduplace.com/kids/mw/

4. Play some games at coolmath4kids.com



